
January     Date Region Event             2024 

Sat. 1/20/2024 Great Pine Ridge club meeting 

February Date Region Event                     2024 

Sat. 2/3/2024 Kawartha Lakes Breakfast location TBA 

Wed. 2/7/2024 Chemical Valley lunch and meeting 12.00 noon 

Wed. 2/7/2024 Great Pine Ridge Bernie Breakfast Buttermilk Cafe Cobourg Ont 

Sat. 2/10/2024 Durham Auction Night 

Sat. 2/10/2024 Kawartha Lakes Members Meeting at Baddow Hall 

Sun. 2/10/2024 Great Pine Ridge Sweetheart Tea Buckhorn Ont 

Tue. 2/13/2024 Nottawasaga Monthly meeting 

Tue. 2/13/2024 Rideau Lakes Soup Party & Monthly Meeting 

Fri. 2/16/2024 Brampton Dinner 5:30 Restaurant to be announced 

Sun. 2/18/2024 Rideau Lakes Club Breakfast 

Sun. 2/25/2024 Brampton Breakfast at EGGSMART 8:00 a.m. 

Sun. 2/25/2024 Durham Theatre Outing 

March       Date Region Event                     2024 

Sat. 3/2/2024 Durham Luncheon 

Sat. 3/2/2024 Kawartha Lakes Breakfast location TBA 

Wed. 3/6/2024 Great Pine Ridge Bernie Breakfast Buttermilk Cafe Cobourg Ont 

Sat. 3/9/2024 Kawartha Lakes Members Meeting at Baddow Hall 

Tue. 3/12/2024 Nottawasaga Monthly meeting 

Tue. 3/12/2024 Rideau Lakes Monthly Meeting 

Fri. 3/15/2024 Brampton Dinner 5:30 Restaurant to be announced 

Sun. 3/17/2024 Rideau Lakes Club Breakfast 

Sat. 3/23/2024 Great Pine Ridge club meeting 

Sat. 3/23/2024 Niagara Tour of the Hamilton Steam and technology museum 

Sun. 3/24/2024 Brampton Breakfast at EGGSMART 8:00 a.m. 



April         Date Region Event                     2024 

Wed. 4/3/2024 Great Pine Ridge Bernie Breakfast Buttermilk Cafe Cobourg Ont 

Sat. 4/6/2024 Durham Garage Tour 

Sat. 4/6/2024 Kawartha Lakes Breakfast location TBA 

Tue. 4/9/2024 Nottawasaga Monthly meeting 

Tue. 4/9/2024 Rideau Lakes Monthly Meeting 

Sat. 4/20/2024 Great Pine Ridge club meeting 

Sat. 4/20/2024 Kawartha Lakes Auction Night 

Sun. 4/21/2024 Rideau Lakes Sugar Bush Tour & Breakfast 

Sat. 4/27/2024 Great Pine Ridge Garage Tour 

Sat. 4/27/2024 Niagara Tour of the Pierce Arrow Museum in Buffalo New York 

Sun. 4/28/2024 Brampton Breakfast at EGGSMART 8:00 a.m. 

May          Date Region Event                     2024 

Wed. 5/1/2024 Great Pine Ridge Bernie Breakfast Buttermilk Cafe Cobourg Ont 

Sat. 5/4/2024 Kawartha Lakes Breakfast location TBA 

Sat. 5/5/2024 Durham Spring Tour 

Sun. 5/5/2024 Rideau Lakes Safety Inspections 

Sat. 5/11/2024 Brampton Dinner Theatre 

Sat. 5/11/2024 Great Pine Ridge Touring Inspection 

Sun. 5/12/2024 Rideau Lakes Crank Up Tour 

Tue. 5/14/2024 Nottawasaga Monthly meeting 

Tue. 5/14/2024 Rideau Lakes Monthly Meeting 

Fri. 5/17/2024 Niagara Annual touring inspection 

Sat. 5/18/2024 Kawartha Lakes Touring Inspection 

Sun. 5/19/2024 Brampton Breakfast at EGGSMART 8:00 a.m. 

Sun. 5/19/2024 Rideau Lakes Club Breakfast 

Sat. 5/25/2024 Brampton Garage Sale 



Sat. 5/25/2024 Great Pine Ridge club meeting 

Sat. 5/25/2024 Kawartha Lakes Lindsay Flee Market 

Sun. 5/26/2024 Kawartha Lakes Lindsay Flee Market 

June        Date Region Event                     2024 

Sat. 6/1/2024 Kawartha Lakes Breakfast location TBA 

Sat. 6/1/2024 Rideau Lakes Flea Market 

Sat. 6/2/2024 Durham Touring Inspection 

Sun. 6/2/2024 Rideau Lakes Flea Market & Car Show 

Wed. 6/5/2024 Great Pine Ridge Bernie Breakfast Buttermilk Cafe Cobourg Ont 

Fri. 6/7/2024 Kawartha Lakes Pre War Tour 

Sun. 6/9/2024 Kawartha Lakes Pre War Tour 

Tue. 6/11/2024 Nottawasaga Monthly meeting 

Tue. 6/11/2024 Rideau Lakes Monthly Meeting 

Sun. 6/16/2024 Great Pine Ridge Father Day Car Display 

Sun. 6/16/2024 Rideau Lakes Club Breakfast 

Sat. 6/22/2024 Great Pine Ridge club meeting 

Sat. 6/22/2024 Kawartha Lakes Day tour 

Sat. 6/22/2024 Niagara Tour of St Jacob’s model railway setup and antique markets 

Sun 6/23/2024 Brampton Breakfast at EGGSMART 8:00 a.m. 

Sun. 6/23/2024 Rideau Lakes Tour 

July        Date Region Event                     2024 

Mon. 7/1/2024 Niagara July 1st Canada Day celebration in Niagata on the Lake 

Wed. 7/3/2024 Great Pine Ridge Bernie Breakfast Buttermilk Cafe Cobourg Ont 

Sat. 7/6/2024 Kawartha Lakes Breakfast location TBA 

Tue. 7/9/2024 Rideau Lakes Monthly Meeting 

Sat. 7/13/2024 Great Pine Ridge Lakeside Car Show 

Fri. 7/19/2024 Niagara Vintage Tour 



Sat. 7/20/2024 Great Pine Ridge Lakeside Review Meeting 

Sun. 7/21/2024 Niagara Vintage Tour 

Sun. 7/21/2024 Rideau Lakes Club Breakfast 

Sun. 7/23/2024 Brampton Breakfast at EGGSMART 8:00 a.m. 

Sat. 7/27/2024 Great Pines B.B.Q 

Sat. 7/27/2024 Kawartha Lakes Day tour 

Sun. 7/28/2024 Rideau Lakes Tour 

August Date Region Event                     2024 

Sat. 8/3/2024 Kawartha Lakes Breakfast location TBA 

Wed. 8/7/2024 Great Pine Ridge Bernie Breakfast Buttermilk Cafe Cobourg Ont 

Wed. 8/7/2024 Kawartha Lakes Mid Week Tour 

Fri. 8/9/2024 Kawartha Lakes Goderich Tour 

Fri. 8/11/2024 Kawartha Lakes Goderich Tour 

Tue. 8/13/2024 Rideau Lakes Monthly Meeting 

Wed. 8/14/2024 Rideau Lakes Camp Quality Tour 

Sat. 8/17/2024 Kawartha Lakes Corn Roast 

Sat. 8/17/2024 Rideau Lakes Tour 

Sun. 8/18/2024 Great Pine Ridge Pre War Tour 

Sun. 8/18/2024 Rideau Lakes Club Breakfast 

Sat. 8/24/2024 Niagara Corn Roast hosted at h the Sadlers 

Sun. 8/25/2024 Brampton Breakfast at EGGSMART 8:00 a.m. 

Sun. 8/25/2024 Kawartha Lakes Day Tour 

September Date Region Event                     2024 

Sun. 9/1/2024 Niagara Marshville Heritage festival car show and display 

Wed. 9/4/2024 Great Pine Ridge Bernie Breakfast Buttermilk Cafe Cobourg Ont 

Sat. 9/7/2024 Kawartha Lakes Breakfast location TBA 

Sun. 9/8/2024 National Tour To Yesteryear 



Tue. 9/11/2024 Kawartha Lakes Mid week Tour with PTBO Senior Cruisers 

Sat. 9/14/2024 National Tour To Yesteryear 

Sun. 9/15/2024 Rideau Lakes Club Breakfast 

Tue. 9/17/2024 Rideau Lakes Monthly Meeting 

Sat. 9/21/2024 Niagara Tour of the Canadian Warplane Museum 

Sun. 9/22/2024 Brampton Breakfast at EGGSMART 8:00 a.m. 

Sun. 9/22/2024 Kawartha Lakes Day Tour 

Sat. 9/28/2024 Great Pines club meeting 

Sat. 9/28/2024 Kawartha Lakes Stanhope Airport Car Show 

Sun. 9/29/2024 Great Pine Ridge Distinguished Gentleman's Tour 

Sun. 9/29/2024 Rideau Lakes Tour 

October Date Region Event                     2024 

Wed. 10/2/2024 Great Pine Ridge Bernie Breakfast Buttermilk Cafe Cobourg Ont 

Sat. 10/5/2024 Great Pine Ridge Chili Tour 

Sat. 10/5/2024 Kawartha Lakes Breakfast location TBA 

Tue. 10/8/2024 Non Regional Hershey Flea Market 

Tue. 10/8/2024 Rideau Lakes AGM Meeting 

Fri. 10/11/2024 Non Regional Hershey Flea Market 

Sat. 10/19/2024 Kawartha Lakes Weekend tour 

Sun. 10/20/2024 Kawartha Lakes Weekend tour 

Sun. 10/20/2024 Rideau Lakes Club Breakfast 

Sat. 10/26/2024 National ACCCC National Annual General Meeting 

Sun. 10/27/2024 Brampton Breakfast at EGGSMART 8:00 a.m. 

November Date Region Event                     2024 

Sat. 11/2/2024 Great Pine Ridge GPR Annual General Meeting 

Sat. 11/2/2024 Kawartha Lakes Breakfast location TBA 

Sun. 11/3/2024 Durham Durham Annual General Meeting 



Wed. 11/6/2024 Great Pine Ridge Bernie Breakfast Buttermilk Cafe Cobourg Ont 

Sat. 11/9/2024 Kawartha Lakes Annual General Meeting Baddow Hall 

Tue. 11/12/2024 Rideau Lakes Monthly Meeting 

Sun. 11/16/2024 Kawartha Lakes Christmas Dinner Fenlon Falls Senior Centre 

Sun. 11/17/2024 Rideau Lakes Club Breakfast 

Sat. 11/23/2024 Great Pine Ridge General Meeting 

Sun. 11/24/2024 Brampton Breakfast at EGGSMART 8:00 a.m. 

Sat. 11/30/2024 Durham Christmas Luncheon 

December Date Region Event                     2024 

Sat. 12/7/2024 Great Pines Christmas Luncheon 

Sat. 12/7/2024 Rideau Lakes Christmas Dinner 

 


